©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
April, 2006 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP631/D
NCP631
3.0 A Linear Voltage
Regulator with Soft−Start
The NCP631 is a low dropout positive voltage regulator that is

G = Pb−Free Package
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
NCP631GD2TR4 D2PAK 800/Tape & Reel
NCP631GD2TR4G D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
800/Tape & Reel
NCP631GD2T D2PAK 50 Units / Tube
NCP631GD2TG D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Tube
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please